Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit #

PIN #

Permits Issued From Monday, November 2, 2015 through Monday, November 30, 2015

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

Commercial
COM-10-15-5415

COM-11-15-5477

COM-11-15-5489

COM-11-15-5511

Electrical
ELEC-11-15-5480

ELEC-11-15-5488

ELEC-11-15-5491

ELEC-11-15-5501

Mechanical
MECH-10-15-5468

MECH-11-15-5470

December 02, 2015

987618403765

987610268750

987605195921

9875076912941¢

987512877166

987610268750

987606375708

987508871772

987610358552

987512951889

4120 Sand Dune Dr

4708 N Croatan Hwy

5107 N Croatan Hwy

230 W Kitty Hawk Rd

, Sandpiper Cay Property

Murray, Ttee, Nancy Midgette

Jcl Beach Holdings, Ll

Shortway, Richard

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 4

3655 Goosander St

4708 N Croatan Hwy

4801 N Va Dare Trl

3723A N Croatan Hwy

Heckhaus, Mark D

Murray, Ttee, Nancy Midgette

Werler, Jeff

Arabella Enterprises Lic

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 4

4516 Ride Ln

3529 N Croatan Hwy

Blunt, Keith

Vaughan, Jr., Earl

OFFICE/REC BUILDING:
Remove existing shingles, install
new felt paper, ice & water shield,
drip edge starter shingles, new
arch. shingles (130 mph rating),
pipeboots, hip & ridge caps.
Remodel to provide ADA
compliant bathroms.

Remodel (2) 1st floor office
spaces, (1) 2nd floor office, & (2)
3rd floor offices.

Install 7 vinyl replacement
windows & 1 patio door (same
size).

Total Value of Commercial Permits: $139,667.00

c/o meterbase, disconnect & hot
tub connection. Flood Zone AE
(EL9'+ 1'=10". Permit Fee:
$50.00

Electric for remodel. Flood zone
Shaded X. Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o Meterbase & service entrance
cable. Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1"

=13'). Permit Fee: $50.00
Installing monitored smoke
detectors for Units A-l (9 units).
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $100.00

$10,893.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 120,000.00

$7,774.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 650.00

$ 1,500.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $5,650.00

c/o 2 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs due prior to inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $50.00

c/o 3.5 Ton14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gainfloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (EL 9' + 1' = 10").
Permit Fee: $50.00

$ 4,625.00

$ 4,900.00

$100.00

$50.00
$661.38

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00
$50.00

» P

st0000 O

$50.00

$50.00
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Permit #

PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME

Type of Permit Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-11-15-5472

MECH-11-15-5474

MECH-11-15-5481

MECH-11-15-5486

MECH-11-15-5492

MECH-11-15-5503

98761840782601 1401 Swordfish Way Hartmann, Elizabeth G

987516940963 113 Jejac Dr Beaner, Gregory

9876184180950: 1503 Swordfish Way Deloatch, Robert

9876184131450¢ 2805 Seahorse Ct Kilburn, Richard

987610268750 4708 N Croatan Hwy Murray, Ttee, Nancy Midgette

987618324377 100 Woadhill Ct York, Michael

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 8

Ei"—'lt'u’r’ihlng

PLMB-11-15-5478

987610268750 4708 N Croatan Hwy Murray, Ttee, Nancy Midgette

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

Besldenﬁal :

RES-11-15-5476
RES-11-15-5479
RES-11-15-5483

RES-11-15-5484
RES-11-15-5490

RES-11-15-5509

RES-11-15-5510

December 02, 2015

987619608947 4001 Lindbergh Ave Niland, John

986618418644 4433 Ridge Rd Finch & Company, Inc.

987606372766 4804 N Va Dare Trl Klutz, Henry V lii

314 Oak Run
4408 N Va Dare Trl

987507587464
987614447733

Heitsenrether, Robert
Gallagher, Gerald P

987619618262 4008 N Va Dare Trl Mcgee, Hubert Jr

987614448382 4325 Lindbergh Ave Dunn & Associates Construction, Inc

c/o 2 Ton R22 Refrigerant Air $2,250.00
Handler only. Equipment to be
compatible. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Commercial w/Residential
Fees. Permit Fee: $50.00

clo 2 ton 16 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for 1st Floor. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee $50.00

c/o 2 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Flood Zone
Shaded X. Commercial
w/Residential Fees. Permit Fee:
$50.00

c/o 2 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Flood Zone
Shaded X. Commercial
w/Reslidential Fee. Permit Fee:
$50.00

cfo 2 Systems - (2) 5 Tons - 14
Seer and adding duct work.
Shaded X. Permit Fee: $100.00
c/o 2.5 Ton Indoor & Qutdoor units
for lower level. Heat gairvloss
cales required prior to inspection.
LOMA for structure-Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $50.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $44,056.00

$ 6,207.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 12,500.00

$4,074.00

Plumbing for remodel. Flood $ 3,000.00
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee;

$100.00
Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $3,000.00

ss0.00

$50.00 R

$50.00

$60.00

$100.00

P

$50.00

$100.00

Enclose storage room (8' x 18') $ 5,000.00
under house.

Single Family Residence; 4
bedroom, 3 & 1/2 Baths

Replace 8 east side windows, 3
south side & 3 north side-Total 14

Extend bedroom (14' x 16")

Addition - 2nd & 3rd Floor (812 sg.
ft.) & remode! 250 sq. ft.

Install 4 vinyl replacement
windows (same size).

Single Family Residence w/pool; 4
bedrooms, 3 full & 2 (1/2) baths &
rec room

$ 225,000.00
$ 8,000.00

$ 25,900.00
$ 115,720.00

$ 6,372.00
$ 300,000.00

$563.20
$1,492.85
$25.00

$233.20
$706.60

$35.00
$1,972.65
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permit

Total Number of Residential Permits: 7 Total Value of Residential Permits: $685,992.00

3915 Croatan Hwy

Gunaltit, Lic BAYMOUNT INN & SUITES:
Freestanding internally lite sign

Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 1 Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $6,000.00

$ 6,000.00 $100.00

Total Number of Residential Permits 13 Total Number of Commercial Permits 12
Total Value of Residential Permits $708,448.00 Total Value of Commercial Permits $175,917.00
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